

AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date: Jan 17 2022	2
Reference: AYA-00	00072
Creator's Name:	Khalid Osman
Creation Title:	Gender Equality
Themed Set Title:	Weird Body Parts

- (a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,
 - (i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;
 - (ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,
 - (iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;
 - (iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and
 - (v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.
- (b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.
- (c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUBJECT MATTER.





AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Creator's Name:	Khalid Osman		
Signature:	Thalid Os	Date:	Jan 17 2022
unconditionally inst	TO BOOK TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL (전기 전체 전기 등 전기 기계 등 경기 기계 등 전기 기계	C to list the aboveme	FT Co LLC, we hereby entioned creation, on behalf or lootnft.io.
Creator's Agent Company Name: Aya Trades LLC			
The Agent Authori	zed Representative:	Ishant Ayadassen	
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue,	STE 1200, Sheridan, V	Vyoming, 82801
Signature:	Book	Company Stam	TRADES TRADES
Date:	Jan 17 2022		





CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Creator Id	entification Details		
Date: Jan 17	2022		
Name: Khali	id	Surname:	Osman
Reference: A	YA-000072	Country:	Sudan
Artist Web Lir	nk: https://instagram.com/artfees	https://instagra	m.com/beykay
Contact Num	ber: +971 55 995 0026	Email: bey	/kaybiz@gmail.com
2. Artwork Ir	formation		
Title: Gende	er Equality		
Type: Digita	l Only 🔽 Digital and Physical	Please tic	k where appropriate
Category: A	bstract		
Themed Set T	Title: Weird Body Parts		
Year of Comp	letion: 2021		
Medium: Pr	rocreate		
Dimensions:	2146 x 3219 px		
Description:	(max. 125 Characters) Invisible cuffs, a female suffers to striv cuffs. Yes to gender equality.	ve and a male s	strives to suffer. Equality breaks the





CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

-	120 E		
2	Artwork	Information	(continued)
∠.	MILWOIK	IIIIOIIIIauoii	(Continued)

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the work for viewer's understanding.

I am Khalid, a Sudanese artist. I love art because it is a way for me to vent and release my stress, as well a transmitting these injustices to verbally explain visions and thoughts.
This artwork resembles the issue that was raised concerning human rights since 1948. Yes, I am a man wh supports gender equality because I strongly believe that it has a huge impact in our lives from all angles. It leads to greater economic stability, higher rates of satisfaction and happiness, and in general, better living conditions. And as Michael Kimmel mentioned on his TED talk segment "Privilege is invisible to those who have it." So men really need to start putting themselves in women's shoes and see things from different perspectives. Break the invisible chain!

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1nmWQHRLpXtf05gfq9ASDaFCaiXBAOZJW?usp=sharing





CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

Photograph Inset of Work



Creator's Name:	Khalid Osman		
Signature:		Date:	Jan 17 2022
	Thalid Osmi	in	
Creator's Agent Company Name: Aya Trades LLC			
The Agent Authorized Representative: Ishant Ayadassen			
Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE	1200, Sheridan, V	Vyoming, 82801
Signature:	Book	Company Stam	TRADES TRADES



Date:

Jan 17 2022







